TOPDANMARK AS

TOPDANMARK AS

ISIN: DKO0060477503

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 16:59:54

Price
301.20 DKK

Difference

©  -0.46%(-1.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060477503

TOP

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

3,630 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

300.60 DKK (40)
301.00 DKK (359)
302.80 DKK
304.40 DKK
299.40 DKK
302.60 DKK
301.788267 DKK
70,739
21,339,789.60
523

62

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477503&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=108e181fd387a7f545a1ea8c25dfe282761f9483e2388d5f6fbcb280b6685c70&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=140259bc01ea45a87&time=1716090327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a61b39c78efc9548e5deabf907412ff4c2d65f01769e9c16db4f858a8bb7ebd&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11a9a54a86578609e&time=1716090327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba88e40b7e52c7cc22b9c2f7d33aaccb96a734292baac635a2d0cb8f11661140&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2955f564794c80ae2&time=1716090327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80d5da5efef7a199429ce6253b09921e2b63b7557ecfd947c10da541938bc1ef&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33c88266b2fe36f09&time=1716090327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eda35fde03c9dcb1c296c7d9b2a794e935d003604b18145a7677abfff76f323e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f993c997cc7768a9&time=1716090327&tool=RSC

TOPDANMARK AS

Details

2024/05/17 16:59:54

Price
301.20 DKK

Difference ©  -0.46% (-1.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060477503
Symbol TOP
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,630 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 300.60 DKK (40)
Ask (Ask size) 301.00 DKK (359)
Open 302.80 DKK
High 304.40 DKK
Low 299.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 302.60 DKK
VWAP 301.788267 DKK
Volume (pcs) 70,739
Trading volume 21,339,789.60
Number of trades 523
Last size 62
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.78% -15.11% -5.64%
Perf (abs.) -29.00 -53.60 -18.00
Beta 0.07 0.09 0.30
Volatility 18.26 18.26 21.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOPDANMARK AS

302.68 DKK (83,128
299.11 DKK (97,700
304.60 DKK (86,687
315.38 DKK (81,856
328.80 DKK (2024/01/03
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23
365.40 DKK (2023/05/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:57 40.08 EUR 0.00 10

05/17
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 301.20 DKK 21.34 523

05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 303.50 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 05/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 40.16 EUR 0.00 2

05/17
FINRA other OTC Issues - - - 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90873691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78390612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270313707

TOPDANMARK AS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

08:10 40.10 EUR 0.00

21:43 40.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78335736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78388789

TOPDANMARK AS

Company profile

Company Logo

Topdanmark

Contact Details
TOPDANMARK A/S

Borupvang 4 DK-2750 Ballerup

Telefon: 45 44 68 33 11
Fax: 45 44 68 19 06
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Hermann
Brian Rothemejer
Jacobsen

Lars Kufall Beck

Thomas Erichsen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ricard Chairman of Supervisory

Wennerklint Board

Cristina Patricia  Member of Supervisory

Lage Board

Elise Bundgaard Member of Supervisory
Board

Jens Aalgse Member of Supervisory
Board

Kjell Rune Tveita Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Hjorth Member of Supervisory
Board

Mette Jensen Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Noer Member of Supervisory
Board

Morten Thorsrud Member of Supervisory
Board
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